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CRIC Member List 

 

CRIC Executive Committee 

Chairman: Anders Perner, Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen Univ. Hospital, anders.perner@regionh.dk  

Member: Jørn Wetterslev, Copenhagen Trial Unit, wetterslev@ctu.dk  

Member: Birgit Agerholm Larsen, CRIC, bal@cric.nu  

 

CRIC Scientific Steering Committee 

Chairwoman: Bodil Steen Rasmussen, Aalborg University Hospital, bodil.steen.rasmussen@rn.dk  

Vice chairman: Robert Winding, Holstebro and Herning Hospital, robwin@rm.dk  

Member: Hans-Henrik Bülow, Holbæk Hospital, hhbu@regionsjaelland.dk  

Member: Jakob Kjellberg, KORA, JaKj@kora.dk  

Member: Morten Bestle, Northsealands Hospital, morten.bestle@regionh.dk  

Member: Helle Nibro, Aarhus University Hospital, NBG, hellnibr@rm.dk  

Member: Ingrid Egerod, Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen Univ. Hospital, ingrid.egerod@regionh.dk   

Member: Theis Lange, Dept. of Biostatistic, Copenhagen University, thlan@sund.ku.dk   

Member: Ville Pettilä, (affiliation to be announced) Ville.Pettila@hus.fi  

Member: Morten H. Møller, Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen Univ. Hospital, mortenhylander@gmail.dk  

Member: Thorbjørn Grøfte, Region Hospital Randers, thorgroe@rm.dk  

Member: John Mybourgh, jmyburgh@george.org.au  

Member: Jan Bonde, Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen Univ. Hospital, jan.bonde@regionh.dk  

Member: Christian Gluud, Copenhagen Trial Unit, gluud@ctu.dk  

Member: Jens Winther, Region Syddanmark, jwj@rsyd.dk 

Member: Jørn Wetterslev, Copenhagen Trial Unit, wetterslev@ctu.dk  

Member: Anders Perner, Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen Univ. Hospital, anders.perner@regionh.dk 
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